
Jr Poles Saturday 7 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 22.432 Maye, Aspyn Rou $63.00 5

2 22.986 Deptula, Evelyn Princess $42.00 4

No Time

Disqualified

0 19.853 Kleinkamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 3

0 20.49 Burke, Mac Sheza Hunny Bug $0.00 2

0 22.067 Spiegelberg, Colbi Ivy $0.00 1

0 43.424 Posvic, Jayden Charity $0.00 0

0 51.903 Kleinkamp, Lila Abby $0.00 0

2D Pole Saturday 13 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 20.269 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $88.00 5

2 21.099 Spiegelberg, Colbi Ivy $59.00 4

3 21.492 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 3

2D

1 22.299 Champeau, John NoNo $59.00 5

2 22.432 Maye, Aspyn Rou $39.00 4

3 22.685 Deptula, Evelyn Princess $0.00 3

4 23.075 Posvic, Jayden Charity $0.00 2

5 23.787 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 1

6 26.445 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00 0

7 28.025 Merow, Melissia Not Yet Amurr $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 19.853 Kleinkamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 0

0 20.49 Burke, Mac Sheza Hunny Bug $0.00 0

0 51.903 Kleinkamp, Lila Abby $0.00 0



Open 5D Saturday 66 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.826 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $116.00 5

2 12.837 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $92.00 4

3 13.025 Carr, Melissa Frenchie $75.00 3

4 13.095 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $58.00 2

5 13.196 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $42.00 1

6 13.254 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $33.00 0

2D

1 13.341 Herold, Lilly Pocos Faded Leo $100.00 5

2 13.4 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $78.00 4

3 13.495 Anderson, Morgan Southern Okie Twist $64.00 0

4 13.503 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $50.00 3

5 13.528 Keip, Nora Buddy $36.00 2

6 13.593 Kleinkamp, Lila Chicita Please $29.00 1

7 13.601 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $0.00 0

8 13.605 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 0

9 13.617 Pfeuti, Rahfi Blen $0.00 0

10 13.641 Burke, Mac Sheza Hunny Bug $0.00 0

11 13.644 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 0

12 13.671 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

13 13.74 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00 0

14 13.77 Jackson, Addisyn Kings Tyler Ryan $0.00 0

15 13.79 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

3D

1 13.858 Aukamp, Nicole Pirate Fling $67.00 5

2 13.885 Maye, Aspyn Rou $52.00 4

3 13.916 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire $43.00 0

4 13.976 Week, Alexis Romances Gold Charm $33.00 3

5 14.05 Herold, Lilly RipN Song $24.00 0

6 14.114 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $19.00 2

7 14.131 Spiegelberg, Colbi Ivy $0.00 1

8 14.141 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0

4D

1 14.333 Anderson, Morgan MMTHISCOWBOYSALEGEND $50.00 5

2 14.346 Powers, Rebekah Remy $39.00 4

3 14.378 Anderson, Morgan Linda's Smokin Hot $32.00 0

4 14.434 Miller, Peyton Lucy $25.00 3

5 14.451 Posvic, Jayden Charity $18.00 2

6 14.459 Benard, Jami Cutter $14.00 1

7 14.647 Zimmerman, Neah Barcardi $0.00 0

8 14.803 Clarida, Megan Sunday Attack $0.00 0

9 14.885 Harvey, Amanda SR Guy Aced This One $0.00 0

10 15.013 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $0.00 0

11 15.075 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00 0



12 15.268 Harders, Nora Cash $0.00 0

13 15.377 Lazansky, Charlotte Steakin Six Millie $0.00 0

14 15.492 Nass, Kim SO Corona Then Gin $0.00 0

15 15.543 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0

16 16.115 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00 0

17 16.249 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00 0

18 18.667 Nemitz, Lily PFF Perks Will Do $0.00 0

19 18.857 Schoelkopf, Ariel Nash $0.00 0

20 29.515 Fewins, Kayla Spartan $0.00 0

21 34.787 Merow, Melissia Not Yet Amurr $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Campbell, Sonya Goose $0.00 0

0 2.689 Grundy, Leah Mia $0.00 0

0 12.966 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00 0

0 13.232 Babler, Tamber Mr. Giga Jac $0.00 0

0 13.39 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00 0

0 13.643 Wanish, Justine Special On Dynamite $0.00 0

0 14.018 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00 0

0 14.147 Kleinkamp, Lila Abby $0.00 0

0 14.32 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00 0

0 14.461 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00 0

0 14.53 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00 0

0 14.562 Gierach, Vanessa CMA IMA Royal Image $0.00 0

0 15.147 Anderson, Morgan Smoke The Rat $0.00 0

0 21.688 Banwell, Andi JT Blue Feathers $0.00 0

0 23.449 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0

0 30.709 Ronquillo, Zarah Smoke $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Saturday   14 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.826 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $57.00 5

2 13.095 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $38.00 4

3 13.196 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00 3

2D

1 13.601 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $34.00 5

2 13.644 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $23.00 4

3 13.671 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 3

4 13.74 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00 2

5 13.79 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

3D

1 15.075 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $23.00 5

2 15.543 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $15.00 4

3 16.249 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00 0

4 16.948 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00 3

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Campbell, Sonya Goose $0.00 0

0 14.53 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Saturday 27 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.837 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $91.00 5

2 13.025 Carr, Melissa Frenchie $55.00 4

3 13.254 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $36.00 3

2D

1 13.495 Anderson, Morgan Southern Okie Twist $44.00 5

2 13.503 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $33.00 4

3 13.528 Keip, Nora Buddy $22.00 3

4 13.605 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $11.00 2

3D

1 13.916 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire $29.00 0

2 13.976 Week, Alexis Romances Gold Charm $22.00 5

3 14.114 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $15.00 4

4 14.179 Anderson, Morgan Smoke The Rat $7.00 0

5 14.232 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 3

6 14.296 Gierach, Vanessa CMA IMA Royal Image $0.00 2

7 14.333 Anderson, Morgan MMTHISCOWBOYSALEGEND $0.00 0

8 14.459 Benard, Jami Cutter $0.00 1

9 14.779 Anderson, Morgan Linda's Smokin Hot $0.00 0

10 14.803 Clarida, Megan Sunday Attack $0.00 0

11 16.794 Nemitz, Lily PFF Perks Will Do $0.00 0

12 18.727 Schoelkopf, Ariel Nash $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.232 Babler, Tamber Mr. Giga Jac $0.00 0

0 13.39 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00 0

0 13.628 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0

0 14.018 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00 0

0 14.32 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00 0

0 14.461 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00 0

0 15.472 Nass, Kim SO Corona Then Gin $0.00 0

0 23.449 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0



IBRA Saturday Youth 23 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.227 Pfeuti, Rahfi Blen $62.00 5

2 13.341 Herold, Lilly Pocos Faded Leo $47.00 4

3 13.593 Kleinkamp, Lila Chicita Please $31.00 3

4 13.641 Burke, Mac Sheza Hunny Bug $16.00 2

2D

1 13.77 Jackson, Addisyn Kings Tyler Ryan $37.00 5

2 13.825 Schmiege, Elise Angel $28.00 4

3 14.05 Herold, Lilly RipN Song $19.00 0

4 14.065 Maye, Aspyn Rou $9.00 3

5 14.131 Spiegelberg, Colbi Ivy $0.00 2

3D

1 14.335 Kaiser, Hollee Just Incredible Gem $25.00 5

2 14.346 Powers, Rebekah Remy $19.00 4

3 14.456 Fewins, Kayla Spartan $12.00 3

4 14.757 Deptula, Evelyn Princess $6.00 2

5 14.767 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $0.00 1

6 15.352 Lazansky, Charlotte Steakin Six Millie $0.00 0

7 21.721 Betts, Brielle CrissCrossCat $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.966 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00 0

0 13.6 Kleinkamp, Lila Abby $0.00 0

0 13.741 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0

0 14.554 Posvic, Jayden Charity $0.00 0

0 15.373 Fox, Emma RJ $0.00 0

0 29.528 Grundy, Leah Mia $0.00 0

0 30.709 Ronquillo, Zarah Smoke $0.00 0



Saturday 2nd 4-D 38 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.826 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $107.00 5

2 12.837 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $80.00 4

3 13.025 Carr, Melissa Frenchie $53.00 3

4 13.095 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $27.00 2

5 13.196 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00 1

6 13.254 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $0.00 0

2D

1 13.341 Herold, Lilly Pocos Faded Leo $92.00 5

2 13.503 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $69.00 4

3 13.593 Kleinkamp, Lila Chicita Please $46.00 3

4 13.601 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $23.00 2

5 13.644 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 1

6 13.671 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

7 13.77 Jackson, Addisyn Kings Tyler Ryan $0.00 0

8 13.79 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

3D

1 14.05 Herold, Lilly RipN Song $61.00 0

2 14.065 Maye, Aspyn Rou $46.00 5

3 14.114 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $31.00 4

4 14.115 Anderson, Morgan Southern Okie Twist $15.00 3

5 14.131 Spiegelberg, Colbi Ivy $0.00 2

6 14.179 Anderson, Morgan Smoke The Rat $0.00 0

7 14.232 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 1

8 14.323 Anderson, Morgan MMTHISCOWBOYSALEGEND $0.00 0

4D

1 14.346 Powers, Rebekah Remy $46.00 5

2 14.456 Fewins, Kayla Spartan $34.00 4

3 14.767 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $23.00 3

4 14.779 Anderson, Morgan Linda's Smokin Hot $11.00 0

5 14.916 Benard, Jami Cutter $0.00 2

6 15.543 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 1

7 16.249 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00 0

8 16.948 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.966 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00 0

0 13.232 Babler, Tamber Mr. Giga Jac $0.00 0

0 13.6 Kleinkamp, Lila Abby $0.00 0

0 13.628 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0

0 13.741 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0

0 14.32 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00 0

0 14.461 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00 0

0 23.449 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0



Jr Poles Sunday 10 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 19.805 Kleinkamp, Lila Chicita Please $75.00 5

2 21.43 Maye, Aspyn Rou $45.00 4

3 22.172 Deptula, Evelyn Princess $30.00 3

4 22.836 Kleinkamp, Lila Abby $0.00 2

5 23.288 Posvic, Jayden Charity $0.00 1

6 25.211 Nieman, Grace Angel $0.00 0

No Time

Disqualified

0 0 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $0.00 0

0 21.687 Burke, Mac Sheza Hunny Bug $0.00 0

0 22.424 Spiegelberg, Colbi Buck $0.00 0

0 33.896 Wittrock, MaKenna Legacy $0.00 0

Poles Sunday 15 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 19.805 Kleinkamp, Lila Chicita Please $101.00 5

2 20.445 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $68.00 4

3 21.43 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 3

2D

1 21.836 Bevan, Rylee Kates Dry Sug $68.00 5

2 22.09 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $45.00 4

3 22.778 Bevan, Stacy Easy Lovin Joey $0.00 3

4 22.836 Kleinkamp, Lila Abby $0.00 0

5 25.229 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00 2

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Merow, Melissia Not Yet Amurr $0.00 0

0 21.621 Spiegelberg, Colbi Buck $0.00 0

0 21.687 Burke, Mac Sheza Hunny Bug $0.00 0

0 22.389 Deptula, Evelyn Princess $0.00 0

0 23.646 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00 0

0 37.249 Posvic, Jayden Charity $0.00 0

0 41.95 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0



IBRA 4-D Sunday 65 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.583 Maye, Aspyn River $123.00 5

2 12.643 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $102.00 4

3 12.829 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $82.00 3

4 12.831 Babler, Tamber Mr. Giga Jac $61.00 2

5 13.018 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $41.00 1

2D

1 13.126 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $98.00 5

2 13.243 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $77.00 4

3 13.257 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $63.00 3

4 13.315 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $49.00 2

5 13.328 Stoker, Kathy Woodys Imirage $35.00 1

6 13.35 Week, Annie Les is More $28.00 0

7 13.39 Jackson, Addisyn Kings Tyler Ryan $0.00 0

8 13.469 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 0

9 13.496 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire $0.00 0

10 13.511 Fuller, Jenna Easter Fancy Scotch $0.00 0

11 13.547 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00 0

12 13.561 Kleinkamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 0

13 13.569 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00 0

3D

1 13.595 Bevan, Stacy Easy Lovin Joey $66.00 5

2 13.627 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $52.00 4

3 13.68 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $42.00 3

4 13.737 Bevan, Rylee Kates Dry Sug $33.00 2

5 13.781 Burke, Mac Sheza Hunny Bug $23.00 1

6 13.806 Spiegelberg, Colbi Ivy $19.00 0

7 13.828 Tretsven, Jill Frost The Roscoe $0.00 0

8 13.832 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

9 13.86 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0

10 13.905 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 0

11 13.917 Wittrock, MaKenna Legacy $0.00 0

12 13.992 Watson, Valerie TTT Oopsadaisy $0.00 0

13 14.002 Gierach, Vanessa CMA IMA Royal Image $0.00 0

14 14.026 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00 0

4D

1 14.164 MacNeil, Christine Chick $49.00 5

2 14.229 Anderson, Morgan Smoke The Rat $39.00 4

3 14.239 Posvic, Jayden Charity $32.00 3

4 14.413 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $25.00 2

5 14.479 Anderson, Morgan Linda's Smokin Hot $18.00 1

6 14.593 Benard, Jami Cutter $14.00 0

7 14.765 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $0.00 0

8 14.775 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00 0



9 15.027 Herold, Lilly RipN Song $0.00 0

10 15.058 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00 0

11 15.212 Nass, Kim SO Corona Then Gin $0.00 0

12 16.003 Harvey, Amanda SR Guy Aced This One $0.00 0

13 16.33 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00 0

14 16.639 Boenisch, Alli Tuff $0.00 0

15 16.698 Huston, Dayne Maverick $0.00 0

16 16.79 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Campbell, Sonya Goose $0.00 0

0 11.773 Pearce, Annika JJ $0.00 0

0 13.097 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks $0.00 0

0 13.103 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 0

0 13.527 Miller, Kelsey CiCi $0.00 0

0 13.643 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00 0

0 13.726 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0

0 13.985 Schmiege, Elise Angel $0.00 0

0 14.022 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00 0

0 14.528 Week, Alexis Romances Gold Charm $0.00 0

0 14.821 Herold, Lilly Pocos Faded Leo $0.00 0

0 14.909 Anderson, Morgan MMTHISCOWBOYSALEGEND $0.00 0

0 15.067 Lazansky, Charlotte Steakin Six Millie $0.00 0

0 15.176 Fewins, Kayla Spartan $0.00 0

0 15.361 Kleinkamp, Lila Abby $0.00 0

0 15.466 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0

0 18.008 Anderson, Morgan Southern Okie Twist $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sunday 18 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.643 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $73.00 5

2 13.018 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $49.00 4

3 13.126 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00 3

2D

1 13.469 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $44.00 5

2 13.569 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $29.00 4

3 13.595 Bevan, Stacy Easy Lovin Joey $0.00 3

3D

1 13.68 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $29.00 5

2 13.828 Tretsven, Jill Frost The Roscoe $19.00 4

3 13.832 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 3

4 13.992 Watson, Valerie TTT Oopsadaisy $0.00 2

5 14.164 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00 1

6 15.058 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00 0

7 15.687 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00 0

8 16.79 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Campbell, Sonya Goose $0.00 0

0 13.097 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks $0.00 0

0 14.022 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00 0

0 15.466 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sunday 25 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.829 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $68.00 5

2 12.831 Babler, Tamber Mr. Giga Jac $51.00 4

3 13.116 Huston, Dayne Maverick $34.00 3

4 13.243 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $17.00 2

5 13.315 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 0

2D

1 13.35 Week, Annie Les is More $41.00 5

2 13.496 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire $25.00 4

3 13.496 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $25.00 3

4 13.547 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $10.00 2

5 13.627 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00 1

3D

1 14.002 Gierach, Vanessa CMA IMA Royal Image $27.00 5

2 14.026 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $20.00 4

3 14.229 Anderson, Morgan Smoke The Rat $14.00 3

4 14.354 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $7.00 2

5 14.413 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $0.00 0

6 14.479 Anderson, Morgan Linda's Smokin Hot $0.00 0

7 14.593 Benard, Jami Cutter $0.00 1

8 14.775 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00 0

9 15.532 Harvey, Amanda SR Guy Aced This One $0.00 0

10 16.207 Magnusch, Lauryn Lottie $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.103 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 0

0 13.643 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00 0

0 14.528 Week, Alexis Romances Gold Charm $0.00 0

0 14.909 Anderson, Morgan MMTHISCOWBOYSALEGEND $0.00 0

0 18.008 Anderson, Morgan Southern Okie Twist $0.00 0



IBRA Junior Barrels Sunday 21 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.583 Maye, Aspyn River $142.00 5

2D

1 13.39 Jackson, Addisyn Kings Tyler Ryan $51.00 5

2 13.561 Kleinkamp, Lila Chicita Please $34.00 4

3D

1 13.737 Bevan, Rylee Kates Dry Sug $23.00 5

2 13.781 Burke, Mac Sheza Hunny Bug $17.00 4

3 13.806 Spiegelberg, Colbi Ivy $11.00 3

4 14.033 Maye, Aspyn Rou $6.00 0

5 14.106 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $0.00 2

6 14.722 Posvic, Jayden Charity $0.00 1

7 15.027 Herold, Lilly RipN Song $0.00 0

8 15.039 Deptula, Evelyn Princess $0.00 0

9 15.125 Schmiege, Elise Lipstastelikesangria $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Boenisch, Alli Tuff $0.00 0

0 0 Pearce, Annika JJ $0.00 0

0 13.726 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0

0 14.213 Kaiser, Hollee Just Incredible Gem $0.00 0

0 14.821 Herold, Lilly Pocos Faded Leo $0.00 0

0 15.067 Lazansky, Charlotte Steakin Six Millie $0.00 0

0 15.192 Kleinkamp, Lila Abby $0.00 0

0 29.783 Fewins, Kayla Spartan $0.00 0

0 32.177 Wittrock, MaKenna Legacy $0.00 0



2nd 4D Sunday 43 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.583 Maye, Aspyn River $120.00 5

2 12.643 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $90.00 4

3 12.829 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $60.00 3

4 12.831 Babler, Tamber Mr. Giga Jac $30.00 2

5 13.018 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $0.00 1

2D

1 13.116 Huston, Dayne Maverick $103.00 5

2 13.126 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $77.00 4

3 13.243 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $51.00 3

4 13.315 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $26.00 2

5 13.328 Stoker, Kathy Woodys Imirage $0.00 1

6 13.35 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0

7 13.39 Jackson, Addisyn Kings Tyler Ryan $0.00 0

8 13.469 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 0

9 13.496 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0

10 13.511 Fuller, Jenna Easter Fancy Scotch $0.00 0

11 13.561 Kleinkamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 0

12 13.569 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00 0

3D

1 13.627 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $69.00 5

2 13.67 Nieman, Grace Kite $51.00 4

3 13.68 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $34.00 3

4 13.806 Spiegelberg, Colbi Ivy $17.00 2

5 13.832 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 1

6 13.992 Watson, Valerie TTT Oopsadaisy $0.00 0

7 14.033 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 0

4D

1 14.106 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $51.00 5

2 14.229 Anderson, Morgan Smoke The Rat $39.00 4

3 14.354 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $26.00 3

4 14.413 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $13.00 0

5 14.479 Anderson, Morgan Linda's Smokin Hot $0.00 0

6 14.593 Benard, Jami Cutter $0.00 2

7 14.775 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00 1

8 15.027 Herold, Lilly RipN Song $0.00 0

9 15.029 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

10 15.687 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00 0

11 16.79 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.097 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks $0.00 0

0 13.726 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0

0 14.821 Herold, Lilly Pocos Faded Leo $0.00 0



0 14.909 Anderson, Morgan MMTHISCOWBOYSALEGEND $0.00 0

0 15.192 Kleinkamp, Lila Abby $0.00 0

0 15.466 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0

0 18.008 Anderson, Morgan Southern Okie Twist $0.00 0

0 29.783 Fewins, Kayla Spartan $0.00 0




